1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power XPOWER Zenith DDR4 16GB
3200MHz PC4-25600 CL16 1.35V 288-Pin UDIMM Gaming
Desktop PC Computer RAM Memory Module | B09VZQTRLF (
FIN-SP016GXLZU320BSC ) 
HSN:84717090

₹2,533.06 2 ₹5,066.12 9% CGST ₹455.94 ₹5,978.00

9% SGST ₹455.94

TOTAL: ₹911.88 ₹5,978.00
Amount in Words:
Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: ABUFM0200D
GST Registration No: